See the Difference in 3D!
See the Difference
3D Can Make!
Product Catalog
2010
2
3D InsertTM-PS
This is the ideal product for your low-cost, high-quality 3D cell culture

cultured on our 3D Inserts than on the same-sized cell culture dish/plate/flask/bioreactor.
Easy Separation of Cytokines and Growth Factors Secreted by Cultured Cells
Our 3D cell culture PS scaffolds will not absorb cytokines and growth factors. Therefore, secreted cytokines and growth
factors can be easily separated or recovered from culture medium without extensive separation steps.
Cells Cultured on
3D InsertTM-PS
Have Enhanced
Cellular
Organization
5
Catalog Number Fiber Diameter
(µ)
Pore
Size (µ) Size PS Inserts
in Package
PS152006-3 150 200 6-well 3
PS152012-6 150 200 12-well 6
PS152024-12 150 200 24-well 12
PS152048-16 150 200 48-well 16
PS152096-24 150 200 96-well 24
PS252012-6 250 200 12-well 6
PS304006-3 300 400 6-well 3
PS304012-6 300 400 12-well 6
PS304024-12 300 400 24-well 12
PS304048-16 300 400 48-well 16
PS304096-24 300 400 96-well 24
2D 3D InsertTM-PS
6 well
9.6 cm2 1520 54.5 cm2
3040 54.2 cm2

Depending on your research needs, 3D InsertTM—PCL can be made in many  combinations of fiber diameters and
spacings.  Our technical support team will work with you and customize the scaffolds to meet the specific needs of
your research project.  For  more information, please visit our website at  www.3DBiotek.com.
Polycaprolactone (PCL) is a biodegradable
polymer used in many FDA approved
implants, drug delivery devices, sutures, as
well as for a wide variety of applications in
tissue engineering research.
Human fibroblasts proliferating on polycaprolactone (PCL) scaffolds. F-actin (green), DAPI (blue).
7
Catalog Number Fiber Diameter
(µ)
Pore
Size (µ) Size PS Inserts
in Package
PCL303006-3 300 300 6-well 3
PCL303012-6 300 300 12-well 6
PCL303024-12 300 300 24-well 12
PCL303048-16 300 300 48-well 16
PCL303096-24 300 300 96-well 24
PCL305006-3 300 500 6-well 3
PCL305012-6 300 500 12-well 6
PCL305048-16 300 500 48-well 16
PCL305096-24 300 500 96-well 24
PCL305024-12 300 500 24-well 12
2D 3D InsertTM-PCL
6 well
9.6 cm2 3030 87.2 cm2
3050 63.0 cm2